
Aircenter 06-18-24

A's 20 Starters

Place Bib # Name

1 27 Lucas Miers Reno Devo

2 23 Mike Dunn Audi Reno-Tahoe

3 14 Connor Zubrocki

4 35 Jeremy Pond Data Driven Athlete

5 22 Joshua Fox

6 16 Jordan McElroy Reno Rooks

7 29 David Greif

8 34 Jonathan Lee Trainer Road

9 9 Jose Cuevos

10 21 Elliot Peterson Scuderia

11 6 David Van Horn

12 1 Tim Bright Audi Reno-Tahoe

13 11 Henry Cay

14 8 Pete Morris Free Lap Collective

15 36 Heath Fellows Downcast Facing

16 12 Callum Ingram

Cash

$20 27 Lucas Miers Reno Devo

Points #1

1 34 Jonathan Lee Trainer Road

2 12 Callum Ingram

3 35 Jeremy Pond Data Driven Athlete

4 36 Heath Fellows Downcast Facing

Cash

$15 27 Lucas Miers Reno Devo

$10 9 Jose Cuevos

$5 34 Jonathan Lee Trainer Road

Points #2

1 14 Connor Zubrocki

2 16 Jordan McElroy Reno Rooks

3 8 Pete Morris Free Lap Collective

4 34 Jonathan Lee Trainer Road

Cash

$15 27 Lucas Miers Reno Devo

$10 23 Mike Dunn Audi Reno-Tahoe

$5 34 Jonathan Lee Trainer Road



Aircenter 06-18-24

B's 22 Starters

Place Bib # Name

1 334 Edward Fritzinger The Racing Division

2 333 Jedidiah Fritzinger

3 302 Dennis Healy

4 315 Taylor Gorman Scuderia

5 310 Kevin Willitts Body Concepts

6 330 Frank Winters Clean Power Cycling

7 336 Alex Stephens Velo Reno

8 335 Peter Rosser

9 322 Nate Hart Reno Del Fuegos

10 326 Anton Granata

11 305 Darrick Bissell Mountain Dog Cycling

12 327 Asa Morway Kit Carson

13 332 Ben Mollman

14 609 Paolo Cavidino Audi Reno-Tahoe

15 316 Travis Jones

16 304 Kent Lee

17 317 James Cho

18 318 Colby Stott Sierra Endurance Sports

19 331 Garrett Olson Skyline Bikes

20 315 Taylor Gorman Scuderia

Points #1

1 310 Kevin Willitts Body Concepts

2 326 Anton Granata

3 302 Dennis Healy

4 609 Paolo Cavidino Audi Reno-Tahoe

Cash

$15 304 Kent Lee

$10 310 Kevin Willitts Body Concepts

$5 316 Travis Jones

Points #2

1 330 Frank Winters Clean Power Cycling

2 332 Ben Mollman

3 334 Edward Fritzinger The Racing Division

4 315 Taylor Gorman Scuderia

Cash

$15 333 Jedidiah Fritzinger

$10 331 Garrett Olson Skyline Bikes

$5 332 Ben Mollman



Aircenter 06-18-24

C's 9 Starters

Place Bib # Name

1 613 Jacob Breidenbach Audi Reno-Tahoe

2 617 Bubba Melcher Audi Reno-Tahoe

3 606 Mark Kovacic

4 603 Paul Andrews

5 612 John Marshall Reno Wheelmen

6 607 Rick Miyashiro Reno Wheelmen

7 618 Laura Daly Scuderia

8 605 Janelle Webb

9 616 Raylene Chew Reno Rooks

Points #1

1 613 Jacob Breidenbach Audi Reno-Tahoe

2 607 Rick Miyashiro Reno Wheelmen

3 618 Laura Daly Scuderia

4 617 Bubba Melcher Audi Reno-Tahoe

Cash

$15 613 Jacob Breidenbach Audi Reno-Tahoe

$10 607 Rick Miyashiro Reno Wheelmen

$5 612 John Marshall Reno Wheelmen

Points #2

1 613 Jacob Breidenbach Audi Reno-Tahoe

2 607 Rick Miyashiro Reno Wheelmen

3 617 Bubba Melcher Audi Reno-Tahoe

4 612 John Marshall Reno Wheelmen


